6/22/2019 Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

ADELTA

VACATIONS

Itinerary Comparison

Note: This itinerary is not confirmed and is provided for information only. Prices and product availability are not guaranteed and
are subject to change. Contact your booking agent to check current prices and inventory or to confirm your purchase.

Flight - Times listed are based on local time in each departure and destination city.
Date Flight

7-Jul-19 Atlanta, GA (ATL) to Panama City, Panama (PTY)
DL393 6:09 PM - 9:30 PM
Aircraft: Boeing 737-800 X/Main Cabin Stops: 0

A DELTA
14-Jul-19 Panama City, Panama (PTY) to Atlanta, GA (ATL)

DL392 8:30 AM - 1:37 PM
Aircraft: Boeing 737-800 X/Main Cabin Stops: 0

A DELTA

Traveler #

This ticket is changeable up to departure / refundable up to 10 days prior to departure. Fees may apply.

Hotel Comparison

Hotel Room #1: (2 adults)
Dates request for Panama City: 07/07/19 - 07/14/19

2T | = AC

l Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

rh"‘i Yrirdrilyty Hyatt Place Panama City Downtown
i
# =

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349

Hotel Rates Room Type Added Values Package Cost*
i S . . .
PREFERRED Limited City View Room 1 King
mekpnohoe  Standard Bed $2,064.59
Standard Limited City View Room 2 $2.064.59
Queen Beds
Standard Large City View Room 1 King $2.164.17
Bed
Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel
Yrirvriryr Crowne Plaza Panama
T | = AC
§ Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)
Hotel Rates Room Type Added Values Package Cost*
. $2,204.30
Standard King Deluxe Non-Refundable
$2,204.30
Standard Standard Room Non-Refundable
. $2,261.21
Standard 2 Bed Executive Non-Refundable
Standard King Executive $2,261.21

Non-Refundable
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Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

Hotel Rates Room Type

Added Values

Package Cost*

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

. . $2,335.19
Standard King Suite Non-Refundable
Standard King Deluxe $2,296.04
Standard Standard Room $2,296.04
Standard 2 Bed Executive $2,362.40
Standard King Executive $2,362.40
Standard King Suite $2,448.68
: $2,306.44
Standard King Deluxe Breakfast Included Non-Refundable
Standard Standard Room Breakfast Included $2,306.44
Non-Refundable
Standard 2 Bed Executive Breakfast Included $2,366.16
Non-Refundable
. . $2,366.16
Standard King Executive Breakfast Included Non-Refundable
. . $2,442.05
Standard King Suite Breakfast Included Non-Refundable
Standard King Deluxe Breakfast Included $2,342.47
Standard Standard Room Breakfast Included $2,342.47
Standard 2 Bed Executive Breakfast Included $2,408.85
Standard King Executive Breakfast Included $2,408.85
Standard King Suite Breakfast Included $2,495.14
Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel
Yrirdrilrty Melid Panama Canal
6T | =AC
Hotel Location/Area: Colon Area (PTY)
Hotel Rates Room Type Added Values Package Cost*
&EEFERRED Standard Me'lla Room One King or Two $2.334.87
Twins
Standard Me.ha Room One King or Two Breakfast Included $2,398.57
Twins
Standard Deluxe Room Breakfast Included $2,544.24
Standard Me_lla Room One King or Two All-Inclusive Option $2,855.76
Twins
Standard Deluxe Room All-Inclusive Option $3,046.93

PREFERRED

“riririrsy Hotel Riu Plaza Panama

T3l =

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)
Hotel Rates Room Type

Standard Deluxe King
Standard Deluxe Twin
Standard Deluxe Family King

Added Values

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349

Package Cost*

$2,345.00

$2,345.00

$2,393.56
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6/22/2019 Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

Hotel Rates Room Type

Standard Senior Suite King

Added Values

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*

$2,551.38

Yriririrty Le Méridien Panama

Y=g 1l 2

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

Hotel Rates Room Type

&EEFERRED Standard Deluxe Room, 1 King Bed,

Wireless High Speed Internet
Standard Deluxe Room, 2 Queen Beds

1 King Bed, Wireless High

Standard
Speed Internet

Deluxe Room, 1 King Bed,

Standard ) .
Wireless High Speed Internet
Standard Deluxe Room, 2 Queen Beds
Standard 1 King Bed, Wireless High
Speed Internet
Standard 1'K'|ng Bed, Living/sitting area,
Sitting Area
Standard 1 King Bed, Living/sitting area,

Sitting Area

Added Values

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*
$2,496.15
$2,531.50

$2,598.29

$2,785.72
$2,847.60

$2,847.60

$2,915.45

$2,997.43

Teall =K

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

slidesho Hotel Rates Room Type

PREFERRED

PICK 7~ ¢ EP Deluxe
EP Junior Suite
EP Rock Suite Gold
EP Rock Suite Grand
EP Rock Suite Platinum
EP Rock Suite Gold
EP Rock Suite Grand
EP Rock Suite Platinum
EP Rock Suite Gold

Triririrar Hard Rock Hotel Panama Megapolis

Added Values

Complimentary Internet and
More

Free Breakfast

Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Free Breakfast
Free Breakfast
Free Breakfast

Free Breakfast
Free Night

Complimentary Internet and
More

Free Breakfast

Free Night

Free Breakfast
Free Night

Free Breakfast
Free Nights

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349

Package Cost*

$2,575.66

$2,879.14
$3,267.60
$3,656.06
$4,432.98

$3,036.96

$3,369.92

$3,702.88

$3,036.96
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Hotel Rates

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

Room Type

Rock Suite Grand

Rock Suite Platinum

Rock Suite Gold

Rock Suite Grand

Rock Suite Platinum

Rock Suite Gold

Rock Suite Grand

Rock Suite Platinum

Added Values

Complimentary Internet and
More

Free Breakfast

Free Nights

Free Breakfast
Free Nights

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Complimentary Internet and
More

Free Breakfast

Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Complimentary Internet and
More

Free Breakfast

Limited Time Offer

Free Breakfast
Limited Time Offer

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*

$3,369.92

$3,702.88

$3,267.60

$3,656.06

$4,044.52

$3,267.60

$3,656.06

$4,044.52

Hotel Rates

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Room Type

King Standard

Standard Room

King Deluxe

King Executive

King Suite

King Standard

Standard Room

King Deluxe

King Executive

King Suite

King Standard
Standard Room
King Deluxe
King Executive

King Suite

’1 Triririryr InterContinental Miramar Panama

Toall =

_ Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

Added Values

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349

Package Cost*

$2,576.69
Non-Refundable

$2,576.69
Non-Refundable

$2,605.15
Non-Refundable

$2,723.03
Non-Refundable

$3,828.78
Non-Refundable

$2,695.25
Non-Refundable

$2,695.25
Non-Refundable

$2,727.46
Non-Refundable

$2,849.81
Non-Refundable

$4,016.20
Non-Refundable

$2,730.31
$2,730.31
$2,763.52
$2,901.02
$4,190.66
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Hotel Rates Room Type
Standard King Standard

Standard Standard Room
Standard King Deluxe
Standard King Executive
Standard King Suite

Added Values

Breakfast Included
Breakfast Included
Breakfast Included
Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*
$2,783.44
$2,783.44
$2,816.61
$2,954.12
$4,243.78

PREFERRED

RERROMTE

Yriririrdy Hilton Panama

EFTe g il =AC

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)
Hotel Rates Room Type
Standard 1 King Bed City View
Standard Ocean View, 2 Double Beds

Executive Ocean View, 1 King
Bed

Junior Suite Executive City

Standard

Standard ) .
View, 1 King Bed

Standard Jgnlor Sqlte Executive Ocean
View, 1 King Bed

Standard Master Sglte Executive Ocean
View, 1 King Bed

Standard 1 King Bed City View

Standard Ocean View, 2 Double Beds

Standard Executive Ocean View, 1 King
Bed
Junior Suite Executive City

Standard
View, 1 King Bed

Standard Jgnlor Sqlte Executive Ocean
View, 1 King Bed

Standard Master Suite Executive Ocean

View, 1 King Bed

Added Values

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Breakfast Included

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*
$2,585.88
$2,782.75

$2,848.38

$2,979.63

$3,176.50

$3,373.38

$2,664.63
$2,861.50

$2,927.13

$3,058.38

$3,255.25

$3,452.13

PREFERRED
FiCK

Triririrtr Sheraton Bijao Beach Resort

oTe@lldRei

Hotel Location/Area: Playa Blanca (PTY)

" Hotel Rates Room Type

Al Deluxe Garden View
Al Deluxe Ocean View
Al Beach Front Junior Suite

Added Values

25% Discount on Spa
Treatment
Special Offer

25% Discount on Spa
Treatment
Guaranteed Upgrade
Special Offer

25% Discount on Spa
Treatment
Special Offer

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349

Package Cost*

$2,690.82

$2,690.82

$3,237.10
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Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Yriririryr Gamboa Rainforest Resort at the Panama Canal

=T @ f| R= X

Hotel Location/Area: Gamboa Rainforest (PTY)

Ideso Hotel Rates Room Type Added Values
EP Deluxe River View Room Free Breakfast
EP Junior Suite Free Breakfast
EP Suites Free Breakfast

Al Plan Inclusions
Al Deluxe River View Room Guaranteed Upgrade
Limited Time Offer

Al Junior Suite Al Plan Inclusions

Al Suites Al Plan Inclusions

Q Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Package Cost*
$2,724.76
$3,283.18
$3,501.70

$2,931.14

$4,302.90
$4,521.40

* The package cost covers only the AIR and HOTEL expenses and assumes the pre-selected room rate for all rooms unless

you've made a different selection.

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?process|d=20190622080643349
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