

Itinerary Comparison

Note: This itinerary is not confirmed and is provided for information only. Prices and product availability are not guaranteed and are subject to change. Contact your booking agent to check current prices and inventory or to confirm your purchase.

Flight - Time	es listed are based on local time in each departure and destination c	ity.	
Date	Flight	Traveler #	
7-Jul-19	Atlanta, GA (ATL) to Panama City, Panama (PTY) DL393 6:09 PM - 9:30 PM Aircraft: Boeing 737-800 X/Main Cabin Stops: 0	ALL	
14-Jul-19	Panama City, Panama (PTY) to Atlanta, GA (ATL) DL392 8:30 AM - 1:37 PM Aircraft: Boeing 737-800 X/Main Cabin Stops: 0	ALL	

This ticket is changeable up to departure / refundable up to 10 days prior to departure. Fees may apply.

Hotel Comparison

Hotel Room #1: (2 adults)

Dates request for Panama City: 07/07/19 - 07/14/19

	☆☆☆☆☆ Hyatt Place Panama City Downtown 승 중 ↔ 비 조 앞 Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)			
	Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
PREFERRED	Standard	Limited City View Room 1 King Bed		\$2,064.59
	Standard	Limited City View Room 2 Queen Beds		\$2,064.59
	Standard	Large City View Room 1 King Bed		\$2,164.17
	Includes t	transportation between airport ar	nd hotel	

≜≜≜ ≙☆ ??⊷* _	Crowne Plaza Panama		
Hotel Locatio	n/Area: Panama City (P1 Room Type	TY) Added Values	Package Cost
Standard	King Deluxe		\$2,204.30 Non-Refundable
Standard	Standard Room		\$2,204.30 Non-Refundable
Standard	2 Bed Executive		\$2,261.21 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Executive		\$2,261.21 Non-Refundable

Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
Standard	King Suite		\$2,335.19 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Deluxe		\$2,296.04
Standard	Standard Room		\$2,296.04
Standard	2 Bed Executive		\$2,362.40
Standard	King Executive		\$2,362.40
Standard	King Suite		\$2,448.68
Standard	King Deluxe	Breakfast Included	\$2,306.44 Non-Refundable
Standard	Standard Room	Breakfast Included	\$2,306.44 Non-Refundable
Standard	2 Bed Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,366.16 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,366.16 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Suite	Breakfast Included	\$2,442.05 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Deluxe	Breakfast Included	\$2,342.47
Standard	Standard Room	Breakfast Included	\$2,342.47
Standard	2 Bed Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,408.85
Standard	King Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,408.85
Standard	King Suite	Breakfast Included	\$2,495.14

📮 Includes transportation between airport and hotel



☆☆☆☆☆ Meliã Panama Canal

╘╡╤┉╢┲╩

Hotel Location/Area: Colon Area (PTY)

	Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
PREFERRED	Standard	Melia Room One King or Two Twins		\$2,334.87
	Standard	Melia Room One King or Two Twins	Breakfast Included	\$2,398.57
	Standard	Deluxe Room	Breakfast Included	\$2,544.24
	Standard	Melia Room One King or Two Twins	All-Inclusive Option	\$2,855.76
	Standard	Deluxe Room	All-Inclusive Option	\$3,046.93
	Includes t	ransportation between airport ar	nd hotel	

	? ~ ۠	Hotel Riu Plaza Panama		
	Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
PREFERRED	Standard	Deluxe King	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$2,345.00
	Standard	Deluxe Twin	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$2,345.00
	Standard	Deluxe Family King	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$2,393.56

https://www.worldagentdirect.com/delta/booking/hotelcompare.do?processId=20190622080643349

Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

	Туре	Added Values	Package Cost*
Standard Senior S	Suite Kina	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$2,551.38

lncludes transportation between airport and hotel

? ₩ 3	Le Méridien Panama		
Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost
Standard	Deluxe Room, 1 King Bed, Wireless High Speed Internet		\$2,496.15
Standard	Deluxe Room, 2 Queen Beds		\$2,531.50
Standard	1 King Bed, Wireless High Speed Internet		\$2,598.29
Standard	Deluxe Room, 1 King Bed, Wireless High Speed Internet	Breakfast Included	\$2,785.72
Standard	Deluxe Room, 2 Queen Beds	Breakfast Included	\$2,847.60
Standard	1 King Bed, Wireless High Speed Internet	Breakfast Included	\$2,847.60
Standard	1 King Bed, Living/sitting area, Sitting Area	Breakfast Included	\$2,915.45
Standard	1 King Bed, Living/sitting area, Sitting Area		\$2,997.43

Hard Dook Hatal Danama Maganalia
Hard Rock Hotel Panama Megapolis

≶୷≧∥∡≙

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		, ()		
show H	lotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
	ΕP	Deluxe	Complimentary Internet and More Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$2,575.66
E	ΕP	Junior Suite	Free Breakfast	\$2,879.14
E	P	Rock Suite Gold	Free Breakfast	\$3,267.60
E	P	Rock Suite Grand	Free Breakfast	\$3,656.06
E	ΕP	Rock Suite Platinum	Free Breakfast	\$4,432.98
E	ĒP	Rock Suite Gold	Free Breakfast Free Night	\$3,036.96
E	ΕP	Rock Suite Grand	Complimentary Internet and More Free Breakfast Free Night	\$3,369.92
E	ĒP	Rock Suite Platinum	Free Breakfast Free Night	\$3,702.88
E	ΕP	Rock Suite Gold	Free Breakfast Free Nights	\$3,036.96

Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

lotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
EP	Rock Suite Grand	Complimentary Internet and More Free Breakfast Free Nights	\$3,369.92
EP	Rock Suite Platinum	Free Breakfast Free Nights	\$3,702.88
EP	Rock Suite Gold	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$3,267.60
EP	Rock Suite Grand	Complimentary Internet and More Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$3,656.06
EP	Rock Suite Platinum	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$4,044.52
EP	Rock Suite Gold	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$3,267.60
EP	Rock Suite Grand	Complimentary Internet and More Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$3,656.06
EP	Rock Suite Platinum	Free Breakfast Limited Time Offer	\$4,044.52

Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Hotel Locatio	n/Area: Panama City (PTY	2	
Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost
Standard	King Standard		\$2,576.69 Non-Refundable
Standard	Standard Room		\$2,576.69 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Deluxe		\$2,605.15 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Executive		\$2,723.03 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Suite		\$3,828.78 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Standard	Breakfast Included	\$2,695.25 Non-Refundable
Standard	Standard Room	Breakfast Included	\$2,695.25 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Deluxe	Breakfast Included	\$2,727.46 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,849.81 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Suite	Breakfast Included	\$4,016.20 Non-Refundable
Standard	King Standard		\$2,730.31
Standard	Standard Room		\$2,730.31
Standard	King Deluxe		\$2,763.52
Standard	King Executive		\$2,901.02
Standard	King Suite		\$4,190.66

Delta Vacations Agent - Booking - Hotel Compare

Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
Standard	King Standard	Breakfast Included	\$2,783.44
Standard	Standard Room	Breakfast Included	\$2,783.44
Standard	King Deluxe	Breakfast Included	\$2,816.61
Standard	King Executive	Breakfast Included	\$2,954.12
Standard	King Suite	Breakfast Included	\$4,243.78

lincludes transportation between airport and hotel

Hilton
CASING!

PREFER

☆☆☆☆☆ Hilton Panama

&**?+*≥**∥∡≗

Hotel Location/Area: Panama City (PTY)

Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
Standard	1 King Bed City View		\$2,585.88
Standard	Ocean View, 2 Double Beds		\$2,782.75
Standard	Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed		\$2,848.38
Standard	Junior Suite Executive City View, 1 King Bed		\$2,979.63
Standard	Junior Suite Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed		\$3,176.50
Standard	Master Suite Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed		\$3,373.38
Standard	1 King Bed City View	Breakfast Included	\$2,664.63
Standard	Ocean View, 2 Double Beds	Breakfast Included	\$2,861.50
Standard	Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed	Breakfast Included	\$2,927.13
Standard	Junior Suite Executive City View, 1 King Bed	Breakfast Included	\$3,058.38
Standard	Junior Suite Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed	Breakfast Included	\$3,255.25
Standard	Master Suite Executive Ocean View, 1 King Bed	Breakfast Included	\$3,452.13

Representation between airport and hotel

\$?#	Sheraton Bijao Beach Reso 남 🚳 ද 교 🄮 n/Area: Playa Blanca (PTY)	rt	
Hotel Rates	Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost*
AI	Deluxe Garden View	25% Discount on Spa Treatment Special Offer	\$2,690.82
AI	Deluxe Ocean View	25% Discount on Spa Treatment Guaranteed Upgrade Special Offer	\$2,690.82
AI	Beach Front Junior Suite	25% Discount on Spa Treatment Special Offer	\$3,237.10

📃 Includes transportation between airport and hotel

Hotel Rates	n/Area: Gamboa Rainforest (Room Type	Added Values	Package Cost
EP	Deluxe River View Room	Free Breakfast	\$2,724.76
EP	Junior Suite	Free Breakfast	\$3,283.18
EP	Suites	Free Breakfast	\$3,501.70
AI	Deluxe River View Room	Al Plan Inclusions Guaranteed Upgrade Limited Time Offer	\$2,931.14
AI	Junior Suite	AI Plan Inclusions	\$4,302.90
AI	Suites	AI Plan Inclusions	\$4,521.40

* The package cost covers only the AIR and HOTEL expenses and assumes the pre-selected room rate for all rooms unless you've made a different selection.